
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2021 (12/13 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.44 1.83 14.08 24.02 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2014 2012 2019

D1:3790

2015

2019 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1630 (2019)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

X International Meeting Arona Combined Events

12 Nov 1998

6358Ninali ZHENG1 CHN
+1.1

1066

13.39

928

1.76

1994

785

13.86

2779

932

24.51

D1: 3711

921

6.23

4632

0.0
826

48.26

900

2:14.49

D2:26475458

+0.8

(3) (2) (5)(3)(2) (4) (7)

(4) (2)(2) (3) (1) (1)R: 2898 (4) J: 1849 (4) T: 1611 (3)

28 Mar 2001

6274María VICENTE2 ESP
+1.1

1049

13.51

891

1.73

1940

706

12.67

2646

1046

23.33

D1: 3692

959

6.35

4651

0.0
797

46.75

826

2:19.82

D2:25825448

+0.8 HB

(1) (4) (9)(1)(6) (7) (13)

(5) (3)(9) (2) (2) (2)R: 2921 (3) J: 1850 (3) T: 1503 (6)

30 May 1996

6240Noor VIDTS3 BEL
+1.1

1063

13.41

966

1.79

2029

748

13.31

2777

889

24.98

D1: 3666

956

6.34

4622

+1.3
644

38.80

974

2:09.34

D2:25745266

+0.8

(2) (13) (1)(5)(3) (3) (9)

(3) (4)(3) (4) (4) (3)R: 2926 (2) J: 1922 (1) T: 1392 (10)

14 Apr 2000

6211Holly MILLS4 GBR
+1.1

1091

13.22

1041

1.85

2132

745

13.26

2877

946

24.36

D1: 3823

874

6.08

4697

586

35.77

928

2:12.50

D2:23885283

+0.8HB

(5) (15) (4)(2)(1) (2) (10)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (3) (8)R: 2965 (1) J: 1915 (2) T: 1331 (14)

14 Nov 1999

6029Claudia CONTE5 ESP
+0.4

977

14.01

1080

1.88

2057

671

12.15

2728

884

25.03

D1: 3612

732

5.61

4344

719

42.68

966

2:09.93

D2:24175063

+0.8HB

(10) (9) (2)(6)(9) (1) (16)

(2) (5)(4) (7) (6) (7)R: 2827 (6) J: 1812 (5) T: 1390 (11)

9 Apr 1996

5962Paulina LIGARSKA6 POL
+1.6

913

14.47

928

1.76

1841

812

14.27

2653

875

25.13

D1: 3528

828

5.93

4356

+2.0
733

43.42

873

2:16.39

D2:24345089

+0.8

(7) (7) (6)(8)(16) (4) (4)

(10) (7)(8) (6) (5) (6)R: 2661 (9) J: 1756 (6) T: 1545 (5)

19 Feb 1996

5909Diane MARIE-HARDY7 FRA
+0.4

995

13.88

818

1.67

1813

725

12.97

2538

905

24.80

D1: 3443

890

6.13

4333

0.0
634

38.26

942

2:11.54

D2:24664967

+0.8

(4) (14) (3)(4)(7) (13) (12)

(13) (9)(12) (8) (8) (5)R: 2842 (5) J: 1708 (7) T: 1359 (12)

26 May 1996

5825Caroline AGNOU8 SUI
+0.4

973

14.04

678

1.55

1651

856

14.92

2507

838

25.54

D1: 3345

850

6.00

4195

+1.1
824

48.13

806

2:21.29

D2:24805019

+0.8HB

(6) (3) (10)(10)(10) (16) (1)

(16) (13)(14) (9) (7) (4)R: 2617 (10) J: 1528 (10) T: 1680 (2)

15 Sep 1992

5710Anaelle NYABEU DJAPA9 FRA
+1.1

1060

13.43

855

1.70

1915

799

14.08

2714

866

25.23

D1: 3580

789

5.80

4369

0.0
513

31.93

828

2:19.66

D2:21304882

+0.8

(8) (16) (8)(9)(4) (11) (5)

(6) (6)(5) (5) (9) (10)R: 2754 (7) J: 1644 (8) T: 1312 (16)

29 Apr 1996

5644Esther TURPIN10 FRA
+1.1

1053

13.48

747

1.61

1800

726

12.98

2526

881

25.06

D1: 3407

723

5.58

4130

0.0
724

42.96

790

2:22.46

D2:22374854

+0.8

(12) (8) (11)(7)(5) (14) (11)

(14) (11)(13) (10) (10) (9)R: 2724 (8) J: 1470 (11) T: 1450 (8)

3 Sep 1999

4928Sarah LAGGER11 AUT
+0.4

943

14.25

928

1.76

1871

797

14.05

2668

816

25.79

D1: 3484

0

NM

3484

677

40.51

767

2:24.20

D2:14444161

+0.8

(11) (12)(11)(15) (4) (6)

(7) (8)(6) (13) (13) (14)R: 2526 (12) J: 928 (13) T: 1474 (7)

18 Jun 1998

4795Carmen RAMOS12 ESP
+0.4

967

14.08

855

1.70

1822

678

12.25

2500

792

26.06

D1: 3292

0

NM

3292

649

39.03

854

2:17.79

D2:15033941

+0.8

(12) (7)(14)(12) (11) (15)

(12) (15)(15) (16) (16) (11)R: 2613 (11) J: 855 (16) T: 1327 (15)

22 Jun 1999

4742Marijke ESSELINK13 NED
+1.1

956

14.16

891

1.73

1847

619

11.36

2466

815

25.80

D1: 3281

747

5.66

4028

+2.0
714

42.44

0

DNF

D2:14614742

+0.8

(9) (10)(12)(13) (7) (17)

(9) (16)(16) (12) (12) (13)R: 1771 (13) J: 1638 (9) T: 1333 (13)

27 Feb 1990

4109Mari KLAUP14 EST
+0.4

971

14.05

891

1.73

1862

704

12.64

2566

800

25.97

D1: 3366

0

NM

3366

743

43.95

0

DNF

D2:7434109

+0.1

(5)(13)(11) (7) (14)

(8) (12)(10) (15) (14) (16)R: 1771 (13) J: 891 (14) T: 1447 (9)

2 Aug 1985

DNFAntoinette NANA DJIMOU FRA
+1.1

983

13.97

712

1.58

1695

852

14.86

2547

772

26.29

D1: 3319

732

5.61

4051

0.0
742

43.88 DNS

4793

+0.1

(10) (6)(15)(8) (15) (2)

(15) (14)(11) (11) (11)R: 1755 (15) J: 1444 (12) T: 1594 (4)

24 Feb 1998

DNFGeraldine RUCKSCTUHL SUI
+0.4

876

14.74

678

1.55

1554

771

13.66

2325

720

26.90

D1: 3045

0

NM

3045

912

52.70 DNS

3957

+0.8

(1)(17)(17) (16) (8)

(17) (17)(17) (17) (15)R: 1596 (17) J: 678 (17) T: 1683 (1) HB
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2021 (12/13 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.44 1.83 14.08 24.02 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2014 2012 2019

D1:3790

2015

2019 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1630 (2019)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

X International Meeting Arona Combined Events

12 Dec 2000

DNFKate O'CONNOR IRL
+0.4

945

14.24

891

1.73

1836

830

14.54

2666

759

26.44

D1: 3425

DNS
+0.8

(16)(14) (7) (3)

(11) (10)(7)R: 1704 (16) J: 891 (14) T: 830 (17)

6918Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 284559445032D1: 407330272171

974912959104685610801091
2:09.3452.706.3523.3314.921.8813.22

R: 3111 J: 2039 T: 1768
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